- Wahoo Warrior Basketball L//\\

Wahoo vs Bishop Neumann Sub-Dist. Finals 2-18-21

Wahoo
Bishop Neumann

Abbey Borchers
Toni Greenfield
Taylor Luben
Autumn Iversen
Ella Lacey
Karley Golladay
Kharissa Eddie
Kelsie Sears
Teagan Watts
Courtney Strait
Sidney Smart
Sarah Kolterman
Kylee Kenning
Tessa Gatewood

Ava Lausterer
Team Totals

Oppo. Totals

0.0%
66.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
11.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

2 3

1 9

3 16 18.8%

3 18 16.7%

OR DR Total

N =

[y

8

10

Bk.

4 oT

14

Einal
32
41

Total F.G.

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OONOWOFHNWOEKE

11

13

T.O.

Asst.

Att. %
0 0.0%
9 33.3%
4 50.0%
6 16.7%
0 0.0%
7  42.9%
4 0.0%
12 16.7%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
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0 0.0%
42 26.2%
42 31.0%
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Total

Points
0.0% 0
50.0% 11
75.0% 7
0.0% 2
0.0% 0
25.0% 7
0.0% 0
0.0% 5
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
50.0% 32
50.0% 41

Minutes Warrior
Points

Abbey Borchers
Toni Greenfield
Taylor Luben
Autumn Iversen
Ella Lacey
Karley Golladay
Kharissa Eddie
Kelsie Sears
Teagan Watts
Courtney Strait
Sidney Smart
Sarah Kolterman
Kylee Kenning
Tessa Gatewood

Ava Lausterer

Team Totals
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9 18 27

11 16 27
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0.0%
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6 50.0%
4  0.0%
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26 30.8%
24 41.7%
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